118000286181

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		

Office Use Only



800320497958

11/09/18--01098--098 **139.0b

FILEU 2018 DEC 14 PM 2: 49 SECRETARY OF THE

N CULLIGAN

COVER LETTER

...

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Rower Shot Pressure Cleaning LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Scott Thompson Name of Person
Power Shot Pressure Cleaning, LLC Firm/Company
1030 Tawny Eagle Drive
Groveland, FL 34736 City/State and Zip Code +5d 1958 @ aol. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Scott Thompson at (954) 347-6258 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee
Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FI. 32301



November 21, 2018

SCOTT THOMPSON 1030 TAWNY EAGLE DRIVE GROVELAND, FL 34736

SUBJECT: POWER SHOT PRESSURE CLEANING, LLC

Ref. Number: W18000101377

We have received your document for POWER SHOT PRESSURE CLEANING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 818A00023945

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Division of the contract of th

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	Scott Thompson 1030 Tawny Engle Drive Governand FL 34736
AMBR	Ashlie Vazquez 1030 Thuny Fagle Drive Gardland, FL 34736
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must b the date of filing.)	date of filing:
Note: If the date inserted in this block does in the document's effective date on the Departing	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	P 2 C

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Scott Thompson
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)